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| % 5 COXE BV $21 9 000
- 3br split level bung. Close to Milton Mall Home features hard-
e . wood FR. MAIN FR. FR. 65x120 Lot, Windows have been
- | . replaced, with wood burning fireplace. Great for in laws. Has |
_ . - family R.M.
Outstanding value on a 4 | | Let a local builder build your || Tris is one of the nicest homes in its | | ESSSSSSISSEHEE AP0 SOE-IIR IO IEL. BN B e |
bhedroom home. Well||dream home. We have a 50’ x | | price range. popular sidespli model | | EEE——_ -
maintained great curb | | 145’ ot ready for this 2,088 sq. with 10’ cathedral ceilin'gsi windows Beautlful new subdivision ]USI west e House fOI' Rel'lt Hwy #25 N Of 15 Sd l'd. {
appeal, cool off in the | ft. beauty. Features 3 bedrooms, Lfﬁiha?r? fjg{jﬁéiﬁg'%i'éh“ﬁﬁiﬂﬁg; ?Ja’;m:;? néattgmf{;"%ﬁ,??ﬁ_’ eghugnéi:; 3BH, / acres, work ShOp. Mo to Mo lease i
16'x32" inground pool. Let | | vaulted ceilings, large eat-in | |y’ power door, 100 amp service and | | bungalows and 2 storeys on roomy | | i $1000 Month.
me show you this one. kitchen and exceptional design. | | overhead furnace. Set up an appt. to 1/2 acre to 1 acre lots. From i
i i 29.000. Call for details. i Sesmniimimemm————— T s
$249 900. $279,000. Call for details. view. $184,900. ' | | $329.000. Callfor details JIIF WELCOME TO 12229
L B ™ e : b
& Bring all offers. 3 BR bun- i
e e o T S T " galow north of 401 and
R T A e RN s TR R T R N R i i )R _;% :; 15 Sd. Rd‘ Hgme features ;
JEAN ; STEWART S Farm house with character, three f full basement and partly
SNOWDEN | g oo sy o vt | (R fin. Funace,of tank insu-
HADDON g /\sking oy Lo foves o | By lation and deck, done recent. 7 acres of that feature tertlle soil woodland ©
i I M ~
Hi'ﬁl_-%SF o for more information, please ask | 118 at the back and inground pool that needs some repair. Work shop 900 §
Broker. 8787777 1es.878-3333 | I8 gq_ ft. and much more. Offered at $239,900. '-
-  ————————————————————————
87 8 7 7 7 7 PRICED AT ONLY  $177,200, Three bedrooms large & # 4 o
o BBl living room with fireplace. Formal 9 Acre building lot mins to Hwy 5 and Burlington. Set high on Mount Nemo. Great view.
NO DOWNPAYMENT? dinéng room. To view or for more g 1500 Wﬂ Cm fﬂl’ Ie;‘mse on Maln Sl Mmon
RENT THIS HOUSE TO OWN é B PP & information, please ask for _______________S_q_____________________________..
""" ‘ 2 8 | Stewart HADDON, Assoc.
: g;‘;‘;}i:‘;ﬂ&iﬁh fireplace i | Broker. 878-7777, res. 878-3333 FIRST LINE, CAMPBELLVILLE $533,000. J
¢ g ? Huge_ztmqster bedroom with g Associate Broker —[wwar pRICE sscwsmu Priced at only $485,000. Near Ll Custom built 37(;)0 SGQ. ft. two |
' You'll be surprised to mm Imrely ensuite OFFICE Campbellville on 10 acres, natural pond, : : ,E; Stgrey home set in 46 acres of
Doubl i Swimming pool, 4 bedrooms, Greal Room RGP ~
mﬁm}‘t;ﬁ‘bﬁ"ﬂ%ﬁﬁ“ﬁ,b - M éaa,(-;p; Throughout | || (905) 878-7771 o 25 1 239 Main Bedrom s 21 x 19 f apple trees. Home features 5
| out and ensuite. A big rec room with | « 3 bathrooms 8 RES. Drshr shygrmpmrp o hadendr . BR, finished bsmt and 3 car
aram bathroom c?mpleotfetso:ﬁn e Situated on ?uiet crescent = || (905) 878-3333 B DON, Assoc. Broker. 878-777 res. 878-3333 W garage. 2 trailer homes on the |
nice home in : “ %
. Newly listed $184,900 : g;lllgm;xgor ull details - (L EXPERIENCE THERE IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR IT. PROFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICE SINCE 1977 Jl property that are rented. jﬁ
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wood bush. Very close to town. Mike. Just listed $239,900. 8By TR
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gl ® | bays (possible 6) fully fenced compound. Call me today for more details.

| iias.§220500. Now §220.900

" RON FURIK

Sales Representative

Office 878-777 Res. 878-3337 Tor. Line 825-4485

on this well maintained 3
bedroom townhouse.
Features Rec. room with
wet bar, separate dining
room, eat-in kitchen with
walkout to patio and
yard overlooking single
[amlly homes. Don’t miss
your opportunity ol
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